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ERGEBNISLISTE

Haugsdorf
Rang Bronze, Klasse A

1 JETZELSDORF

2 MAILBERG 1

3 UNTERMARKERSDORF

4 ALBERNDORF 1

5 AUGGENTHAL

6 HAUGSDORF

7 HADRES 2

8 PEIGARTEN

9 PERNERSDORF

10 oBRTTZ 1

11 HADRES 1

12 oBR|TZ 2

13 SEEFELD.KADOLZ

Rang Silber/KlasseA
1 ALBERNDORF 1

2 JETZELSDORF

3 MAILBERG 1

4 AUGGENTHAL

5 oBRITZ 1

6 UNTERMARKERSDORF

7 PERNERSDORF

8 HAUGSOORF

Hollabrunn
Rang Bronze/KlasseA

1 OBERGRUB

2 IMMENDORF 2

3 IMMENDORF 1

4 OBERGMBERN

5 SCHÖNGRABERN

6 GRUND

7 SUTTENBRUNN

8 BREITENWAIDA 1

9 OBERFELLABRUNN 2

1O VIENDORF

11 KAMMERSDORF

12 OBERFELLABRUNN 1

13 UNTERGRUB

14 PUCH

15 SITZENDORF

16 BREITENWAIDA 2

Rang Silber/KlasseA
1 OBERGRABERN

2 OBERGRUB

3 VIENDORF

4 SUTTENBRUNN

5 BREITENWAIDA 1

6 PUCH

7 UNTERGRUB

Ravelsbach
Rang Bronze / Klass6 A

1 GRüBERN 1

2 GLAUBENDORF 1

3 THERN 1

4 MAISSAU 1

5 GROSSWETZDORF 1

6 MüHLBACH 1

7 ZEMLING

I MüHLBAoH 2

9 EGGENDORF/VV

10 GLAUBENDORF2

11 RAVELSBACH

12 uNteRoünuBncx z

AFKDO

Haugsdorf
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Haugsdorf
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Haugsdorf
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Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf
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AFKDO

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

Haugsdorf

AFKDO
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Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Holhbrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

AFKDO

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

Hollabrunn

AFKDO

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach

Ravelsbach
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Punkte

402,24

397,83

392,59

382,00

367,35

367,04

365,99

360,46

358,84

358,56

352,40

348,16

332,28

PunKe

382,03

381,78

370,57

358,02

347,73

345,1 1

319,22

316,51

PunKe
400,86

396,S6

388,92

386,51

383,27

380,65

379,00

377,95

376,48

376,45

37'.|,11

365,46

364,87

360,90

348,05

300,92

PunKe

383,00

373,93

363,37

353,47

353,15

347,54

291,94

PunKe

394,91

393,59

379,84

377,25

371,70

368,03

362,16

350,81

349,86

346,01

335,73

321,52

Bahn Fehl€r Lauf Fehler

39,23 0 58,53 0

38,'t 1 10 54,06 0

41,13 10 56,28 0

57,56 0 60,44 0

63,52 5 64,13 0

o0,.+O 10 62,56 0

58,38 20 55,63 0

73,95 5 60,59 0

76,97 5 59,19 0

68,91 15 57,53 o

79,70 5 62,90 0

68,34 10 73,50 0

90,28 15 62,44 0

Bahn Fehler Lauf Fehler

60,51 0 57,46 0

54,93 5 58,29 0

ao,iz 1s 54,31 o

70,19 5 66,79 0

84,14 10 58,13 0

st,lc ,t{) 57,1s o

89;ut4 «) 61,34 0

78,30 45 60,19 0

Bahn Fohler Lauf Fehler

44,39 0 54,75 0

47,54 0 55,50 0

48,61 0 62,47 0

46,34 10 57,15 0

56,88 0 59,85 0

62,19 0 57,16 0

ß.u 15 57,16 0

59,71 5 57,34 0

*,24 5 60,28 0

55,98 10 57,57 0

47,83 25 56,06 0

62,70 10 60,84 0

60,16 15 59,97 0

59,35 20 59,75 0

69,36 20 62,59 0

68,'18 65 65,90 0

Bahn Fehler Lauf Fehler

58,84 0 58,16 0

64,16 s 56,91 0

59,44 20 57,19 0

79,72 r0 56,81 0

s8,35 30 58,50 0

91,27 0 61,19 0

103,34 45 59,72 0

Bahn Fohler Lauf Fehler

39,00 10 56,00 0

44,29 5 57,12 0

50,16 15 55,00 0

56,35 10 56,4 0

59,58 0 .68,72 0

68,50 5 58,47 o

77,37 0 60,47 0

79,16 0 70,03 0

65,51 25 59,63 0

70,05 20 63,94 0

76,61 30 s7,66 0

82,89 25 70,59 0
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